

Tariffs for the use of acquiring and payments for entrepreneurs

Internet acquiring

Type of tariff	Tariff
Fee from the retail outlet for crediting funds when paying with VISA and Mastercard cards of any bank	2.2%

Transfer to a card/account in PrivatBank from a corporate card

Type of tariff	Tariff
To the Universal/Universal Gold card	Free
To the payment card	0.5% (0.5% is charged to the sender for off-purpose replenishment of the payment card)
To an account of a legal entity in PrivatBank	Free
To a payment card, for off-purpose replenishment within the Salary Project	0.3% of the amount

Data is up-to-date on 20.05.2024 PrivatBank License No. 22 dated 05.10.2011

Type of tariff	Tariff
To the Privat Deposit	0.75% of the amount
To a payment card, for off-purpose replenishment within the Salary Project within the credit limit	3%
To an Internet card and a virtual account within the credit limit	3%
Fee for withdrawing cash from the current account within the credit limit and/or transferring funds from the current account within the Entrepreneurial credit limit by the client to any other accounts owned by the client, or to any accounts of individuals (with the exception of salary deposits to the bank's salary cards)	4%

Transfer to a card/account in another bank from a corporate card

Type of tariff	Tariff
To an account in another Ukrainian bank (payment within Ukraine)	UAH 3.00
To an account of a legal entity in another Ukrainian bank (payment within Ukraine)	UAH 3.00
To a card of any bank of Ukraine (P2P)	0.5% (min UAH 5.00)

Acquiring

Type of tariff	Tariff
Connecting to the service	Free
Fee	1.3% for all cards + monthly fee UAH 400.00

MiniPOS mini-terminal

Type of tariff	Tariff
Connecting to the service	Free
Monthly fee	2.75% of the turnover + monthly fee of UAH 100.00

Payments using a QR code

Type of tariff	Tariff
Enabling the service	Free
Fee	1.3% for all cards

Cashless tips

Type of tariff	Tariff
Enabling the service	Free
Service fee	None

Payment in Instalments

Type of tariff	Tariff
Enabling the service	Free
Fees: for land-based stores;	Service fee depending on the number of payments + acquiring fee (1.3% for all cards + monthly fee UAH 400.00*). Service fee depending on the number of payments + Internet
for online stores	acquiring fee 1.3%.

Service fee

Number of payments	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Fee amount, %	1.5	2.5	4.5	7	9	11.5	13.5	15.5	16.5	17	17.5	19
Number of payments	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
Fee amount, %	20.5	22	23.5	24.5	26	27	28.5	29.5	31	32	33	34.5

Instant Instalments

Type of tariff	Tariff
Enabling the service	Free
Fees: for land-based stores	Only acquiring fee (1.3% for all cards + monthly fee UAH 400.00*)
for online stores	Only Internet acquiring fee - 1.3%